
 

Inkpen Primary School - 2019 Attainment Data  
KEY: Inkpen data 2019 ( Inkpen data 2018) National Data 2019 Local Authority Data 2019 

 
 

Early Years Foundation Stage (5 children) 
 

 Prime Areas  Specific Areas   
 

5 children 
1 child = 20% 

 
Communication 

& Language  

 
Physical 

Development 

Personal, Social 
& Emotional 
Development 

  
Literacy 

 
Maths 

 
Understanding 

the World 

 
Expressive Art 

& Design 

  
Good Level of 
Development 

 
Expected 

 
 
 
 

 
80% 

(100%) 
88.4%  
82.2% 

 
100% 
(100%) 
92%  

87.1% 

 
80% 

(100%)  
90.1%  
84.8% 

 
 

60% 
85.3% 
79.2% 

 
40% 

(76.9%)  
76.9%  
73.4% 

 
 60% 

(100%) 
 83.1%  
78.4% 

 
80% 

(100%)  
91.5%  
83.8% 

 
80% 

(100%)  
93.3%  
87.2% 

 
 
 

 
40% 

(76.9%) 
74.7% 
71.8% 

 
Exceeding 

 
 
 

 
0% 

19.1% 
15% 

 
0% 

18.4%  
13% 

 
0% 
12%  
10% 

  
20% 

14.5%  
10% 

 
0% 

19.8%  
13% 

 
0% 

11.7%  
8% 

 
0% 

18.6% 
 12% 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Key Stage 1 
 

 

 

Phonics 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

KS1 
(3 children  

1 child = 33%) 

 
Reading 

 
Writing 

 

 
Maths 

 

 
RWM 

 

 

 

Y1 
(12 children) 

 
 
 

 
66.7% 
(100%)  
81.9%   
81.7% 

 
Y2 Age Related 
Expectations 

 
66.7% 
(75%)   
75.0% 
75.3% 

 
66.7% 
(75%)   
69.3% 
69.0% 

 
66.7% 
(66.7%)  
 75.7%   
75.1% 

 
66.7% 
(66.7%)   
65.0% 
63.5% 

 

End of Y2 
(0 children) 

 
100% 

 (75.0%)   
91.8%  
 92% 

 

Y2 
Greater Depth 

 
 
 

 
33% 
(50%)   
25.1%  
26.6% 

 
0% 

(25%)   
14.8%  
15.5% 

 
33% 
(25%)   
21.8%  
21.6% 

 
0% 

(16.7%)   
11.2%  
12.0% 
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Key Stage 2 
 

 

KS2 
(10 children 1 child = 10%) 

 

Reading 
 

Writing (TA) 
 

Maths 
 

GPS 
 

RWM 

 

All  All All All All 
 

Y6 
Age Related expectations 

 
40% 

(76.9%)  73.1% 74.1% 

 
50% 

(84.6%) 
78.4%  78.2% 

 
60% 

 (76.9%) 
78.6%  76.3% 

 
50% 

(92.3%)  78% 
  74.6% 

 
40% 

(61.5%)  64.8%  64.2% 

 

Y6 
Greater depth 

 
20% 

(23.1%)  26.9%  30.2% 

 
10% 

(15.4%)  20.8%  21.8% 

 
40% 

(23.1%)  26.6% 26.0% 

 
50% 

(23.1%)  
 35.6%  32.3% 

 
10% 

(7.7%)  10.5%  12.0% 

 

Y6 Average  
Scaled Score 

 
103.3 

 (105.5)  104.4 
  105 

 
 
 

 
104.2 

(105.4)  105 
  104.7 

 
103.6 

(105.9)  106.3  105.6 

 

 


