Inkpen Primary School - 2019 Attainment Data KEY: Inkpen data 2019 (Inkpen data 2018) National Data 2019 Local Authority Data 2019

	Prime Areas				Specific Areas				
5 children 1 child = 20%	Communication & Language	Physical Development	Personal, Social & Emotional Development		Literacy	Maths	Understanding the World	Expressive Art & Design	Good Level of Development
Expected	80% (100%) 88.4% 82.2%	100% (100%) 92% 87.1%	80% (100%) 90.1% 84.8%	60% 85.3% 79.2%	40% (76.9%) 76.9% 73.4%	60% (100%) 83.1% 78.4%	80% (100%) 91.5% 83.8%	80% (100%) 93.3% 87.2%	40% (76.9%) 74.7% 71.8%
Exceeding	0% 19.1% 15%	0% 18.4% 13%	0% 12% 10%		20% 14.5% 10%	0% 19.8% 13%	0% 11.7% 8%	0% 18.6% 12%	

Key Stage 1							
Phonics			KS1 (3 children 1 child = 33%)	Reading	Writing	Maths	RWM
Y1 (12 children)	66.7% (100%) 81.9% 81.7%		Y2 Age Related Expectations	66.7% (75%) 75.0% 75.3%	66.7% (75%) 69.3% 69.0%	66.7% (66.7%) 75.7% 75.1%	66.7% (66.7%) 65.0% 63.5%
End of Y2 (0 children)	100% (75.0%) 91.8% 92%		Y2 Greater Depth	33% (50%) 25.1% 26.6%	0% (25%) 14.8% 15.5%	33% (25%) 21.8% 21.6%	0% (16.7%) 11.2% 12.0%

Inkpen Primary School - 2019 Attainment Data KEY: Inkpen data 2019 (Inkpen data 2017) National Data 2019 Local Authority Data 2019									
Key Stage 2									
KS2 (10 children 1 child = 10%)	Reading	Writing (TA)	Maths	GPS	RWM				
	All	All	All	All	All				
Y6 Age Related expectations	40% (76.9%) 73.1% 74.1%	50% (84.6%) 78.4% 78.2%	60% (76.9%) 78.6% 76.3%	50% (92.3%) 78% 74.6%	40% (61.5%) 64.8% 64.2%				
Y6 Greater depth	20% (23.1%) 26.9% 30.2%	10% (15.4%) 20.8% 21.8%	40% (23.1%) 26.6% 26.0%	50% (23.1%) 35.6% 32.3%	10% (7.7%) 10.5% 12.0%				
Y6 Average Scaled Score	103.3 (105.5) 104.4 105		104.2 (105.4) 105 104.7	103.6 (105.9) 106.3 105.6					